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SECTION 2-BILATERAL TREATIES

Treaty
Series

Instrument Date No.

BANGLADESH
Economic Co-operation
General Agreement concerning Development
Co-operation (Dacca)

BARBADOS
Air
Exchange of Notes constituting an Interim
Agreement on International Air services
(Bridgetown)

CAMEROON
Investment Insurance
Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement
relating to Foreign Investment Insurance
(Yaoundé)

CHINA, PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC 0F
Commerce
Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement
renewing the Trade Agreement of October 13,
1973 (Ottawa)
Economic Co-operation
Protocol on Economic Co-operation (Ottawa)

CUBA
Air
Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement
renewing the 1 973(l) Agreement on Hijacking
of Aircraft and Vessels and Other Offences
(Havana)

DENMARK
Extradition
Treaty concerning Extradition (Ottawa)

EUROPEAN ECONOMIC COMMUNITY
(EEC)

Fisheies
Agreement on Fisheries and an Exchange of
Letters constituting a Supplementary Agree-
ment (Brussels)

Dec. 14, 1979

Nov. 23, 1979

May 23 and
June 8, 1979

Oct. 19, 1979

Oct. 19, 1979

Oct. 3, 1979

Nov. 30, 1977

June 28, 1979

(1)Treaty Series 1973 No. il

1979/13

1979/14

1979/15

1979/16

1979/32

1979/17

1979/4

1979/33


