Instrument	Date	Treaty Series No.
<i>Economic Co-operation</i> General Agreement concerning Development Co-operation (Dacca)	Dec. 14, 1979	1979/13
BARBADOS Air		
Exchange of Notes constituting an Interim Agreement on International Air services (Bridgetown)	Nov. 23, 1979	1979/14
CAMEROON		
Investment Insurance Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement relating to Foreign Investment Insurance (Yaounde)	May 23 and June 8, 1979	1979/15
CHINA, PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF		
<i>Commerce</i> Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement renewing the Trade Agreement of October 13, 1973 (Ottawa)	Oct. 19, 1979	1979/16
Economic Co-operation		
Protocol on Economic Co-operation (Ottawa)	Oct. 19, 1979	1979/32
CUBA		
<i>Air</i> Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement renewing the 1973 ⁽¹⁾ Agreement on Hijacking of Aircraft and Vessels and Other Offences (Havana)	Oct. 3, 1979	1979/17
DENMARK		
Extradition Treaty concerning Extradition (Ottawa)	Nov. 30, 1977	1979/4
EUROPEAN ECONOMIC COMMUNITY EEC)		
<i>Fisheries</i> Agreement on Fisheries and an Exchange of Letters constituting a Supplementary Agree- ment (Brussels)	June 28, 1979	1979/33

SECTION 2—BILATERAL TREATIES